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Check the other side of this menu f� 

our favorite burgers

Spareribs
our gluten�ee 

Bacon Chili Jam
Old Amsterdam
Spicy Pepper Chutney
Grilled Courgette
Caramelised Onions
Pulled Chicken

Double B Burger Sauce
Remoulade Sauce
Truffle Mayo
Chipotle Sauce

Steakhouse Fries
Nachos
Coleslaw
Seasonal Salad
Sweet Potato Fries

2,25
2,50
3,50
3,00
3,50

+Truffle Mayo  0,70



SLOW COOKED PORK RIBS
650 gr. 18,75 1300 gr. 35,-

Garlic Sauce
BBQ Sauce
None

Please copy
your number
herespareribs

Our Original Teriyaki 
BBQ
Spicy Teriyaki
Chipotle

GLUTENFREE 

2,25
2,50
3,50
3,00
3,50

+Truffle Mayo  0,70

Steakhouse Fries
Nachos
Coleslaw
Seasonal Salad
Sweet Potato Fries

17,50

variableDouble B Special
Please ask our staff if we can serve our monthly special without any GLUTEN!
Choose your side dish(es) by ticking a box in the top right corner

our favorite burgers
GLUTENFREE 

Glutenfree Bun, Double Smashed Burger, Raw White Onion, Pickle Relish,
Ceddar Cheese, Crispy Bacon and Japanese Miso Mayo


